

MODEL SANSKRITI SR. SEC. SCHOOL

KHARAK KHURD (DISTT. BHIWANI) HARYANA-127114

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, vide Affiliation No. 531352) School Code



		List of mer	nhere of Sal	sool Managing (7.0	
			inders of Ser	100l Managing (<u>ommittee</u>	
S.No	o. Name of Member	Father/Spouse Name	Qualification	Designation	Address	Occupation
1	Khazan Singh	Mr. Tara Chan	d Post Graduate	President	Vidya Nagar, Bhiwani	Social Worker
2	Mr. Suresh Kumar	Mr. Umrao Singh	Post Graduate	Secretary	Sec-13, Bhiwani	Teaching
.3	Mr. Bajrang Kumar Tanwar	Mr. Jagat Singl	Post Graduate	Member Secretary (Principal)	V.P.O Haluwas	Teaching
4	Mrs. Urmila	Mr. R.K.S. Parmar	Post Graduate	Treasurer	Bank Colony, Bhiwani	Social Worker
5	Mr. O.P Arya	Mr. Baldev Singh	Post Graduate	Educationist	Bhiwani	Teaching
6	Ms. Pooja Sharma	Mr. Mahender Kumar	Post Graduate	Teacher Rep. (Female)	Opp. Dinod Gate, Police Chowki	Teaching
7	Mr. Narender Singh	Mr. Mange Singh	Post Graduate	Teacher Rep. (Male)	V.P.O Kharak Kalan	Teaching
8	Mrs. Mamta	Mr. Surender Singh	Matric	Parents Rep. (Female)	V.P.O Kharak Kalan	House wife
9	Mr. Radhey Shyam	Mr. Sadhu Ram	12th	Parents Rep. (Male)	V.P.O Kharak Kalan	Social Worker
10	Mrs. Sunita	Mr. Raghubir	Post Graduate	Member	Bhiwani	Teaching
11	Dr. Himani	Dr. Mandeep	M.B.B.S., M.D.	Member	Bhiwani	Medical Officer
4		Mr. Rameshwar Mishra	Post Graduate	Principal	Bhiwani	Principal,B.K. Sr. Sec. School
3 1	Mr. D.P. Kaushik	Mr. J.D. Sharma	Post Graduate	Principal	Bhiwani	Principal,TIT Sr. Sec. School
4 N	Mrs. Sunita	Mr. RamAvtar	Post Graduate	Principal	Bhiwani	Principal, H.N. School, Sanga
5 N	M.K. Goyal		Post Graduate	nvieniber i	JNV Devrala, Bhiwani	Principal, JNV, Devrala
1	Ar. Mohinder Singh		Post Graduate	Member		Principal, KV, Bhiwani
7 0	Or. Sanjay Kumar		Ph.D	Member	r v Juanan 1	Principal, KV, Jhajjar

Chairman Roamender
Giriraj Education & Charitable Trust
Meham Road, BHIWANI (HR)

Principal
Model Sanskrift Public School
KHARAK KHURD (Bhiwani)